Incident Date Report Number

9/7/2023

9/7/2023
9/7/2023
9/7/2023

9/7/2023
9/7/2023
9/7/2023
9/7/2023
9/7/2023
9/7/2023

9/7/2023
9/7/2023
9/7/2023
9/7/2023
9/7/2023
9/7/2023
9/7/2023
9/7/2023

9/7/2023
9/7/2023
9/7/2023
9/7/2023
9/7/2023
9/7/2023

RMP23-002114

RMP23-002115

RMP23-002116

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

4714 ARBOR DR
1460 GOLF RD
4704 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN PKWY

4301 BLK WEBER DR
3334 KIRCHOFF RD
1445 HICKS RD

2400 GOLF RD

2400 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC: 2598
ALGONQUIN RD

4655 KIRCHOFF RD
GOLF RD / RING RD
1913 PLUM GROVE RD
ALGONQUIN RD / RT53
1921 ALGONQUIN RD
3350 KIRCHOFF RD
5420 NEWPORT DR
2200 ALGONQUIN RD

1600 GOLF RD

2600 PLUM GROVE RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

Incident

LOUD PARTY
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
911 INFO CALL

TRAFFIC STOP

LOUD MUSIC

HIT AND RUN

PREMISES CHECK
ACCIDENT

UNWANTED SUBJECT
EMPLOYEE MGMT DISPUTE
TRESPASSING

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
STATION REPORT
STATION REPORT
STATION REPORT
STATION REPORT

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

ADVISED INCIDENT
CITATION ISSUED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

9/8/2023 8:10:10 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

9/7/2023

9/7/2023
9/7/2023

9/7/2023
9/7/2023

9/7/2023
9/7/2023
9/7/2023
9/7/2023
9/7/2023

9/7/12023
9/7/2023
9/7/12023

9/7/2023
9/7/2023
9/7/2023
9/7/2023

9/7/2023
9/7/2023

9/7/2023
9/7/2023
9/7/2023

RMP23-002117
RMP23-002118

RMP23-002119

RMP23-002120

RMP23-002121

4015 ALGONQUIN RD
2019 MARTIN LN

APPROX LOC:2406
ALGONQUIN RD

2901 CENTRAL RD.

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

3201 CENTRAL RD
1460 GOLF RD

2600 PLUM GROVE RD
2800 CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF
RD

3200 TOLLVIEW DR
2401 KIRCHOFF RD

ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF
RD

4700 ARBOR DR
3502 MALLARD CT
2909 OWL DR

BROCKWAY ST /OLD
PLUM GROVE RD

1600 HICKS RD

11601(11600) BLK IRVING
PARK RD

1460 GOLF RD
4600 THORNTREE LN
3103 ST JAMES ST

STATION REPORT
STATION REPORT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PUBLIC SERVICE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

HOLD UP ALARM

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PARKING COMPLAINT
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
ACCIDENT

PREMISES CHECK
STATION REPORT
STATION REPORT
PARKING COMPLAINT

WIRELESS 911 INFO

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
AMBULANCE CALL
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/8/2023 8:10:10 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

9/7/2023

9/7/2023

9/7/2023

9/7/2023

9/7/2023
9/7/2023

9/7/2023
9/7/2023
9/7/2023

9/7/2023

RMP23-002122

APPROX LOC:3803
ELEANORE CT

ALGONQUIN RD / ESSEX
WAY

APPROX LOC: CHAPMAN
CT / KIRCHOFF RD

11601(11600) BLK IRVING
PARK RD

3477 ALGONQUIN RD
APPROX LOC:4714 ARBOR
DR

4305 WEBER DR

4704 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:2100 LOIS
DR

APPROX LOC: 1798 W
ALGONQUIN RD

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

SPECIAL

TRAFFIC STOP

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT

ASSIST
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

LOUD NOISE
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

9/8/2023 8:10:10 AM



